SMAS Savonlinna 3/20/1999 - 3/21/1999
Field Pistol Production
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Sorvali Aulis
Viitakoski Jyrki
Toérmanen Pekka

Liimatta Pekka
Honkamaéki Jouni
Savinainen Petri
Lattu Juha
livonen Kimmo
Jarvinen Unto
BO66k Marcus
Saari Juha-Matti
Lehtosaari Juhani
Toiviainen Kari
Paanola Heikki
Harkonen Herkules

Jyré Jouni
Ylitalonen Reijo

Lehtiméki Timo
Lundberg Ari
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SaSa
SA
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SMAS
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SMAS Savonlinna 3/20/1999 - 3/21/1999

Field Pistol Production Any Sight

Int

Pos.
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3
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Name

Sorvali Aulis
Honkamaéki Jouni
Savinainen Petri

Liimatta Pekka
Sikidé Juha
Toérmanen Pekka
livonen Kimmo
Semi Seppo
Pakarinen Seppo
Viitakoski Jyrki
Lattu Juha

BO66k Marcus
Paanola Heikki
Saari Juha-Matti

Liimatta Arto
Pyykko Esa
Granlund Allan
Semi Kari

Lehtimaki Timo

Club
SaSa
LaSa

SSG

SMAS
SMAS
TorSA
SaSa
PorkkA
SMAS
SA
LaSa
SSG
LaSa
SSG
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YVA
PSA
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6 9 6
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9 5 5
8 3 2
7 4 1
4 1 5
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SMAS Savonlinna 3/20/1999 - 3/21/1999
Big Bore Pistol Production

Int

Pos.
1
2
3
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Name

Lehtosaari Juhani
Arvas Rauno
Hakala Pasi

Nuutinen Jouni
Viitakoski Jyrki
Huotari Veikko
Lehtonen Valto
Toérmanen Pekka
Honkanen Kari
Mahoénen Timo
Lempola Esko
Juntunen Jorma
Huitula Mikko
Ketolainen Rauno
Toiviainen Kari
Lattu Juha
Harkdnen Herkules
Makela Sami

Jyré Jouni
Nuuttila Antero
Granlund Allan
Valkeapaa Vesa
Luoma Jorma
Anttila Hannu

Lehtimaki Timo
Nyrhinen Terho

Club
SSG
SMAS
VamSa

SSG
SA
KUa
KUa
TorSA
SMAS
HyMAS
TaSa
HyMAS
VamSa
TaSa
HeiA
LaSa
sSwWC
SSG

VamSa
HyMAS
PSA
SA

SA
VamSa

SA
SMAS

Chicke
10
10
10

10
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10
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10 10
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10 9
10 7
7 9
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10 7
8 6
10 10
9 9
10 7
6 8
4 4
5 4
0 4
6 5
6 4

Tota
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
39
37
36
36
36
34
22
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37
34
24
22
16

26
25

fl f2 f3 f4 15
6
5
4

3
2
1

Ase

21.2.2012 21:38:22

Malli Kaliiperi



SMAS Savonlinna 3/20/1999 - 3/21/1999
Big Bore Pistol Revolver

Int

Pos.
1
2
3
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Name
Huitula Mikko
Piirto Hannu
Makela Sami

Nuutinen Jouni
Huotari Veikko
Lehtosaari Juhani
Lehtonen Valto
Toérmanen Pekka
Nuuttila Antero
Pakarinen Seppo
Ketolainen Rauno
Juntunen Jorma
Arvas Rauno
Virtanen M

Salin Leo
Lempola Esko
Sikio Tapani
Viitakoski Jyrki
Luoma Jorma

Aappola Kari
Lehtiméki Timo

Valkeapaa Vesa
Anttila Hannu
Lundberg Ari

Club
VamSa
VamSa

SSG

SSG
KUa
SSG
KUa
TorSA
HyMAS
SMAS
TaSa
HyMAS
SMAS
sSwWC
RS
TaSa
SMAS
SA

SA

TaSa
SA

SA
VamSa
SMAS
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SMAS Savonlinna 3/20/1999 - 3/21/1999
Big Bore Pistol Standing

Int

Pos.
1
2
3
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Name

Sorvali Aulis
Viitakoski Jyrki
Sikio Tapani

Piirto Hannu
Honkamaéki Jouni
Lattu Juha
Huitula Mikko
Liimatta Pekka
Pakarinen Seppo
Jarvinen Unto
Luoma Jorma
Hakala Pasi
Savinainen Petri
Toérmanen Pekka
Lehtosaari Juhani
Juntunen Jorma
Ketolainen Rauno
Tahkanen Juhani
Makela Sami
livonen Kimmo

Nuutinen Jouni
Semi Seppo
Syrja Jouni
Liimatta Arto
Salin Leo
Salonen Reijo

Anttila Hannu
Lehtimaki Timo

Club
SaSa
SA
SMAS

VamSa
LaSa
LaSa

VamSa

SMAS
SMAS
HeiA
SA

VamSa
SSG

TorSA
SSG

HyMAS
TaSa
HeiA
SSG
SaSa

SSG
PorkkA
VamSa

SMAS
RS
PorkkA

VamSa
SA
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8
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6 9 7
8 8 5
9 6 5
9 4 7
7 7 6
8 5 5
8 5 5
4 6 9
8 6 1
5 7 4
7 5 4
7 3 4
8 4 2
4 4 4
5 4 3
5 3 5
7 2 5
5 5 3
7 5 1
7 4 4
7 5 3
3 7 3
5 3 2
6 5 0
4 0 3
1 0 1
3 0 2

1 0

Tota
32
29
29

27
27
27
26
25
25
24
24
23
23
21
20
19
19
19
19
18

22
17
16
16
13

2
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6
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SMAS Savonlinna 3/20/1999 - 3/21/1999
Big Bore Pistol Unlimited

Int

Pos.
1
2
3
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Name

Hakala Pasi
Arvas Rauno
Nuutinen Jouni

Toérmanen Pekka
Huitula Mikko
Litmanen Auvo
Honkanen Kari
Mahoénen Timo
Huotari Veikko
Lehtosaari Juhani
Makela Sami
Juntunen Jorma
Honkamaéki Jouni
Lempola Esko
Viitakoski Jyrki
Ketolainen Rauno
Toiviainen Kari
Virtanen M

Salin Leo
Lehtonen Valto

Nyrhinen Terho
Lehtimaki Timo

Valkeapaa Vesa
Anttila Hannu

Club
VamSa
SMAS
SSG

TorSA
VamSa
SMAS
SMAS
HyMAS
KUa
SSG
SSG
HyMAS
LaSa
TaSa
SA
TaSa
HeiA
sSwWC
RS
KUa

SMAS
SA

SA
VamSa

Chicke
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

6
10

8
10

Pig
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10
10

10
10
10
10
10

Turk Ram
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10
10 10

9 10
10 9
10 9
10 9
10 9
10 8
10 9

9 6

7 8

1 10
10 7

2 6

4 5

5 5

Tota
40
40
40

40
40
40
40
40
40
40
39
39
39
39
38
38
35
35
33
31

36
23

27
24
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SMAS Savonlinna 3/20/1999 - 3/21/1999
Field Pistol Aggregate
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Name

Sorvali Aulis
Honkamaéki Jouni
Liimatta Pekka
Viitakoski Jyrki
Toérmanen Pekka
Savinainen Petri
livonen Kimmo
Lattu Juha

BO66k Marcus
Saari Juha-Matti
Paanola Heikki
Lehtiméki Timo

Club
SaSa
LaSa

SMAS
SA
TorSA

SSG
SaSa
LaSa

SSG

SSG
LaSa

SA

FPP FPPAS
30 32
27 32
28 30
30 28
29 29
26 31
25 28
26 27
22 27
22 20
14 27

2 6

Tota
62
59
58
58
58
57
53
53
49
42
41

8

Chic
18
20
17
18
18
18
17
14
15
17
14

1

Pig
15
18
16
17
15
17
13
16
16
13
10

3
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SMAS Savonlinna 3/20/1999 - 3/21/1999

Big Bore Pistol Aggregate
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Name

Huitula Mikko
Nuutinen Jouni
Lehtosaari Juhani
Toérmanen Pekka
Viitakoski Jyrki
Juntunen Jorma
Ketolainen Rauno
Makela Sami
Lehtiméki Timo
Anttila Hannu

Club
VamSa
SSG
SSG
TorSA
SA
HyMAS
TaSa
SSG
SA
VamSa

P/C
37
40
40
39
40
39
36
22
26
16

R
40
38
38
37
28
34
35
38
25

8

S
26
22
20
21
29
19
19
19

6
10

U Tota

40
40
40
40
38
39
38
39
23
24

143
140
138
137
135
131
128
118

80

58

Chic
38
37
38
38
33
36
34
27
26
17

Pig
38
37
35
34
34
31
37
27
23
20

Turk
35
34
34
32
37
33
27
34
13
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32
31
33
31
31
30
30
18
14



SMAS Savonlinna 3/20/1999 - 3/21/1999 21.2.2012 21:38:22



